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Tubular sports bag with
separate shoe compartment
« Cylindrical shape for practical storage.

« Practical, can also be used as a backpack.

« Separate shoe storage compartment to avoid soiling belongings.

100 % polyester. Tubular sports bag in 600D polyester. Features a
separate shoe storage compartment with zip fastening and
detachable shoulder strap.Can be used in backpack mode thanks to
two large handles that can be used as straps.
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Colours information

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Dark Cool Grey
RVB : 135,136,147

Pantone C : Cool Gray 8C Pantone C : Black

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone TCX : 15-4307TCX Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 15

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

44

38

60

9

10

15




